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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Pozas519
Airborne

9.175 9.500 9.0759.100 36.850
1 1 10T 5T 1 

1 

Carmen Spahr522
Central Coast

8.825 9.100 9.4759.150 36.550
10 5T 6T 1 2 

2 

Julia Bellardo521
Central Coast

8.900 9.100 9.2758.900 36.175
9 5T 15 3 3 

3 

Kylie Davis528
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 9.000 8.8509.175 36.025
6T 7T 4T 10 4 

4 

Eliana Dyas-Cray520
Bay Island

9.125 8.625 9.0759.100 35.925
2T 9 10T 5T 5 

5 

April Chan518
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.175 8.4509.350 35.900
8 3 1T 16 6 

6 

Emma Phetchamphone527
GymStars-Modesto

8.625 9.150 8.9509.125 35.850
12 4 9 8T 7 

7 

Natalia Tehrani529
Pacific West

9.000 8.050 9.4009.350 35.800
6T 15 1T 2 8 

8 

Avani Gupta535
West Valley

9.075 8.600 8.8259.100 35.600
4 10 10T 11 9 

9 

Keira Howard534
West Coast

8.350 9.000 8.9759.150 35.475
15 7T 6T 7 10 

10 

Haleigh Gardner525
Diablo

9.125 8.175 9.1509.000 35.450
2T 14 14 4 11 

11 

Naama Shneorson533
Twisters

8.225 9.375 8.5259.150 35.275
16 2 6T 15 12 

12 

Genesis Rivera530
Pacific West

8.650 8.275 8.7759.175 34.875
11 12T 4T 13 13T

13T

Sara Tran524
Champions Academy

9.025 8.000 8.7509.100 34.875
5 16 10T 14 13T

13T

Sophia Sullas526
Diablo

8.575 8.350 8.9508.750 34.625
13 11 16 8T 15 

15 

Sofia Cunha532
Santa Cruz

8.550 7.875 8.1009.200 33.725
14 17 3 18 16 

16 

Ever Krohn531
Performance

7.900 8.275 8.8008.300 33.275
17T 12T 18 12 17 

17 

Cassandra Fuller523
Champions Academy

7.900 6.225 8.1508.450 30.725
17T 18 17 17 18 

18 
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